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Cougar Classic 2015 
Dates: Sep 13 - Sep 15 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Arkansas -7 282 283 292 857

T3 Regina Plasencia -4 70 72 70 212
T5 Alana Uriell -2 73 70 71 214
T7 Gaby Lopez -1 68 70 77 215

T12 Summar Roachell +1 71 71 75 217
T56 Samantha Marks +11 75 76 76 227

2 Georgia E 290 287 287 864

T3 Jillian Hollis -4 73 68 71 212
T7 Bailey Tardy -1 71 73 71 215

T17 Manuela Carbajo Re +4 73 73 74 220
T17 Rinko Mitsunaga +4 73 73 74 220
T24 Harang Lee +5 74 76 71 221

3 Virginia +1 293 282 290 865

T7 Elizabeth Szokol -1 71 69 75 215
11 Morgan Gonzales E 76 71 69 216
14 Lauren Coughlin +2 75 71 72 218

T24 Lauren Diaz-Yi +5 71 76 74 221
T60 Katharine Patrick +12 81 71 76 228

4 Florida +5 290 287 292 869

T1 Taylor Tomlinson -6 68 68 74 210
T15 Maria Torres +3 71 74 74 219
T17 Ursa Orehek +4 76 72 72 220
T29 Karolina Vlckova +6 75 73 74 222
T35 Samantha Wagner +8 76 76 72 224

5 Clemson +14 297 290 291 878

T1 Alice Hewson -6 71 65 74 210
T17 Lauren Stephenson +4 72 78 70 220
T50 Sloan Shanahan +10 74 73 79 226
T70 Marisa Messana +15 83 74 74 231
T77 Jessica Hoang +16 80 79 73 232

6 Wake Forest +25 289 300 300 889

T5 Sierra Sims -2 69 73 72 214
T17 Erica Herr +4 71 73 76 220
T68 Mariana Sims +14 74 81 75 230
T70 Jennifer Kupcho +15 78 76 77 231
T70 Antonia Eberhard +15 75 78 78 231

7 NC State +28 294 297 301 892

T24 Leonie Bettel +5 72 75 74 221
T29 Naomi Ko +6 73 77 72 222
T40 Cecily Overbey +9 77 71 77 225
T64 Sarah Bae +13 75 76 78 229
T64 India Clyburn +13 74 75 80 229

8 Indiana +29 294 302 297 893

T12 Erin Harper +1 72 71 74 217
T40 Camille Chevalier +9 73 77 75 225
T40 Eva Domingo +9 74 78 73 225
T86 Ana Sanjuan +20 79 82 75 236
T89 Pear Siriko +21 75 76 86 237

T9 UCF +30 288 302 304 894

T7 Ashley Holder -1 69 73 73 215
T40 Ayaka Nakayama +9 74 76 75 225
T50 Laura Sojo +10 72 77 77 226
T60 Johanna Larsson +12 73 76 79 228
T95 Mary Mulcahy +22 78 79 81 238

T9 Auburn +30 298 292 304 894

T17 Kelli Murphy +4 73 73 74 220
T40 Michaela Owen +9 72 73 80 225
T50 Clara Baena +10 77 74 75 226
T50 Alex Harrell +10 78 72 76 226
T86 Mai Dechatipat +20 76 81 79 236

11 Furman +32 298 291 307 896

T33 Valentina Romero +7 73 74 76 223
T35 Jacqueline Bendrick +8 77 71 76 224
T40 Taylor Totland +9 72 75 78 225
T56 Reona Hirai +11 77 73 77 227
T60 Haylee Harford +12 76 73 79 228

T12 North Carolina +33 299 297 301 897

T29 Elizabeth Mallett +6 76 74 72 222
T35 Bryana Nguyen +8 74 73 77 224
T50 Leslie Cloots +10 73 74 79 226
T60 Kelly Whaley +12 76 79 73 228
T77 Lexi Harkins +16 76 76 80 232

T12 Michigan +33 297 298 302 897

T15 Grace Choi +3 73 72 74 219
T40 Megan Kim +9 73 76 76 225
T50 Catherine Peters +10 78 74 74 226
T77 Elodie van Dievoet +16 73 76 83 232

97 Emily White +23 82 79 78 239

T14 College of Charleston +36 303 302 295 900

T35 Laura Fuenfstueck +8 75 76 73 224
T40 Louise Olsson +9 78 75 72 225
T56 Julia Neumann +11 75 76 76 227
T64 Mary Chandler Bryan +13 80 75 74 229
T70 Morgan Webber +15 75 79 77 231

T14 Penn State +36 304 296 300 900

T33 Jackie Rogowicz +7 76 74 73 223
T40 Halley Morell +9 79 71 75 225
T40 Lauren Waller +9 77 74 74 225
T56 Ariana Coyle Diaz +11 72 77 78 227
105 Cara Basso +32 81 81 86 248
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16 Mississippi State +40 302 295 307 904

T17 Ji Eun Baik +4 74 71 75 220
T29 Chieh Jessica Peng +6 75 71 76 222
T68 Elsa Moberly +14 76 77 77 230
T89 Logan Chaney +21 77 81 79 237
T89 Bianca Theron +21 79 76 82 237

17 Wisconsin +63 303 315 309 927

T35 Gabby Curtis +8 70 80 74 224
T70 Brooke Ferrell +15 77 76 78 231
T70 Michelle Cheung +15 75 79 77 231
T98 Ali Nageotte +25 81 80 80 241
104 Becky Klongland +30 82 80 84 246

18 Charleston Southern +68 319 297 316 932

T70 Shelby Thompson +15 77 73 81 231
T77 Bella Johnson +16 78 71 83 232
T81 Hayley McNeill +17 80 75 78 233
T98 Emelie Flink +25 86 78 77 241
103 Hannah Barger +29 84 81 80 245

19 Maryland +77 308 319 314 941

T64 Panitta Yusabai +13 75 79 75 229
T89 Ludovica Farina +21 78 80 79 237
T89 Heidi Baek +21 76 80 81 237
T98 Ludovica Scandroglio +25 79 80 82 241

T101 Brooke Kochevar +27 81 83 79 243

20 UNCG +94 320 307 331 958

T84 Kristin Powers +19 79 74 82 235
T89 Natalia Asensio +21 79 78 80 237

T101 Alexis Kershaw +27 80 74 89 243
T106 Jessica Madsen +33 82 81 86 249
T106 Emily Kurey +33 83 83 83 249

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Lyberty Anderson (Virginia) 72 78 71 221

T24 Anna Redding (Virginia) 70 79 72 221

T81 Jamie Yun (Auburn) 72 83 78 233

T81 Victoria Drechsler (College of Charleston) 74 75 84 233

T84 Rachel Jones (North Carolina) 74 76 85 235

T86 Stacey Tomlinson (College of Charleston) 79 74 83 236

T95 Kamerine Taylor (Penn State ) 79 80 79 238
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arkansas 282  283  292       857  -7 

T4  T3  2   Georgia 290  287  287       864  E 
6  2  3   Virginia 293  282  290       865  +1 

T4  T3  4   Florida 290  287  292       869  +5 
T9  5  5   Clemson 297  290  291       878  +14 
3  T6  6   Wake Forest 289  300  300       889  +25 

T7  10  7   NC State 294  297  301       892  +28 
T7  T12  8   Indiana  294  302  297       893  +29 
2  T8  T9   UCF 288  302  304       894  +30 

T11  T8  T9   Auburn 298  292  304       894  +30 
T11  T6  11   Furman  298  291  307       896  +32 
13  T12  T12   North Carolina 299  297  301       897  +33 
T9  11  T12   Michigan 297  298  302       897  +33 

T15  16  T14   College of Charleston 303  302  295       900  +36 
17  15  T14   Penn State  304  296  300       900  +36 
14  14  16   Mississippi State 302  295  307       904  +40 

T15  18  17   Wisconsin 303  315  309       927  +63 
19  17  18   Charleston Southern 319  297  316       932  +68 
18  T19  19   Maryland 308  319  314       941  +77 
20  T19  20   UNCG 320  307  331       958  +94 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  68   68  74       210  -6   
T1 T1   Alice Hewson  Clemson  71   65  74       210  -6   
5 T3   Jillian Hollis  Georgia  73   68  71       212  -4   

T6 T3   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  70   72  70       212  -4   
T6 T5   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  69   73  72       214  -2   
T10 T5   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  73   70  71       214  -2   
4 T7   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  71   69  75       215  -1   

T6 T7   Ashley Holder  UCF  69   73  73       215  -1   
3 T7   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  68   70  77       215  -1   

T12 T7   Bailey Tardy  Georgia  71   73  71       215  -1   
T23 11   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  76   71  69       216  E   
T10 T12   Erin Harper  Indiana  72   71  74       217  +1   
T6 T12   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  71   71  75       217  +1   
T18 14   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  75   71  72       218  +2   
T14 T15   Maria Torres  Florida  71   74  74       219  +3   
T14 T15   Grace Choi  Michigan  73   72  74       219  +3   
T18 T17   Manuela Carbajo Re  Georgia  73   73  74       220  +4   
T31 T17   Ursa Orehek  Florida  76   72  72       220  +4   
T12 T17   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  71   73  76       220  +4   
T14 T17   Ji Eun Baik  Mississippi State  74   71  75       220  +4   
T18 T17   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  73   73  74       220  +4   
T18 T17   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia  73   73  74       220  +4   
T45 T17   Lauren Stephenson  Clemson  72   78  70       220  +4   
T35 T24   Anna Redding *  Virginia  70   79  72       221  +5   
T23 T24   Leonie Bettel  NC State  72   75  74       221  +5   
T45 T24   Lyberty Anderson *  Virginia  72   78  71       221  +5   
T45 T24   Harang Lee  Georgia  74   76  71       221  +5   
T23 T24   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  71   76  74       221  +5   
T31 T29   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  75   73  74       222  +6   
T45 T29   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  76   74  72       222  +6   
T18 T29   Chieh Jessica Peng  Mississippi State  75   71  76       222  +6   
T45 T29   Naomi Ko  NC State  73   77  72       222  +6   
T45 T33   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  76   74  73       223  +7   
T23 T33   Valentina Romero  Furman  73   74  76       223  +7   
T59 T35   Laura Fuenfstueck  College of Charleston  75   76  73       224  +8   
T23 T35   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  74   73  77       224  +8   
T45 T35   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  70   80  74       224  +8   
T31 T35   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  77   71  76       224  +8   
T66 T35   Samantha Wagner  Florida  76   76  72       224  +8   
T31 T40   Cecily Overbey  NC State  77   71  77       225  +9   
T45 T40   Ayaka Nakayama  UCF  74   76  75       225  +9   
T14 T40   Michaela Owen  Auburn  72   73  80       225  +9   
T35 T40   Megan Kim  Michigan  73   76  76       225  +9   
T45 T40   Halley Morell  Penn State  79   71  75       225  +9   

T45 T40   Camille Chevalier  Indiana  73   77  75       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T23 T40   Taylor Totland  Furman  72   75  78       225  +9   
T71 T40   Louise Olsson  College of Charleston  78   75  72       225  +9   
T59 T40   Lauren Waller  Penn State  77   74  74       225  +9   
T66 T40   Eva Domingo  Indiana  74   78  73       225  +9   
T59 T50   Clara Baena  Auburn  77   74  75       226  +10   
T66 T50   Catherine Peters  Michigan  78   74  74       226  +10   
T45 T50   Alex Harrell  Auburn  78   72  76       226  +10   
T35 T50   Laura Sojo  UCF  72   77  77       226  +10   
T23 T50   Sloan Shanahan  Clemson  74   73  79       226  +10   
T23 T50   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  73   74  79       226  +10   
T59 T56   Samantha Marks  Arkansas  75   76  76       227  +11   
T35 T56   Ariana Coyle Diaz  Penn State  72   77  78       227  +11   
T45 T56   Reona Hirai  Furman  77   73  77       227  +11   
T59 T56   Julia Neumann  College of Charleston  75   76  76       227  +11   
T35 T60   Johanna Larsson  UCF  73   76  79       228  +12   
T35 T60   Haylee Harford  Furman  76   73  79       228  +12   
T66 T60   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  81   71  76       228  +12   
T82 T60   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  76   79  73       228  +12   
T59 T64   Sarah Bae  NC State  75   76  78       229  +13   
T35 T64   India Clyburn  NC State  74   75  80       229  +13   
T82 T64   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  80   75  74       229  +13   
T77 T64   Panitta Yusabai  Maryland  75   79  75       229  +13   
T82 T68   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  74   81  75       230  +14   
T71 T68   Elsa Moberly  Mississippi State  76   77  77       230  +14   
T71 T70   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  75   78  78       231  +15   
T77 T70   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  78   76  77       231  +15   
T77 T70   Morgan Webber  College of Charleston  75   79  77       231  +15   
T77 T70   Michelle Cheung  Wisconsin  75   79  77       231  +15   
T71 T70   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  77   76  78       231  +15   
T45 T70   Shelby Thompson  Charleston Southern  77   73  81       231  +15   
T89 T70   Marisa Messana  Clemson  83   74  74       231  +15   
T95 T77   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  80   79  73       232  +16   
T66 T77   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  76   76  80       232  +16   
T35 T77   Bella Johnson  Charleston Southern  78   71  83       232  +16   
T35 T77   Elodie van Dievoet  Michigan  73   76  83       232  +16   
T35 T81   Victoria Drechsler *  College of Charleston  74   75  84       233  +17   
T82 T81   Jamie Yun *  Auburn  72   83  78       233  +17   
T82 T81   Hayley McNeill  Charleston Southern  80   75  78       233  +17   
T45 T84   Rachel Jones *  North Carolina  74   76  85       235  +19   
T71 T84   Kristin Powers  UNCG  79   74  82       235  +19   
T98 T86   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  79   82  75       236  +20   
T71 T86   Stacey Tomlinson *  College of Charleston  79   74  83       236  +20   

T89 T86   Mai Dechatipat  Auburn  76   81  79       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T89   Natalia Asensio  UNCG  79   78  80       237  +21   
T93 T89   Ludovica Farina  Maryland  78   80  79       237  +21   
T82 T89   Bianca Theron  Mississippi State  79   76  82       237  +21   
T93 T89   Logan Chaney  Mississippi State  77   81  79       237  +21   
88 T89   Heidi Baek  Maryland  76   80  81       237  +21   

T59 T89   Pear Siriko  Indiana  75   76  86       237  +21   
T89 T95   Mary Mulcahy  UCF  78   79  81       238  +22   
T95 T95   Kamerine Taylor *  Penn State  79   80  79       238  +22   
T98 97   Emily White  Michigan  82   79  78       239  +23   

T104 T98   Emelie Flink  Charleston Southern  86   78  77       241  +25   
T98 T98   Ali Nageotte  Wisconsin  81   80  80       241  +25   
T95 T98   Ludovica Scandroglio  Maryland  79   80  82       241  +25   
T77 T101   Alexis Kershaw  UNCG  80   74  89       243  +27   

T104 T101   Brooke Kochevar  Maryland  81   83  79       243  +27   
106 103   Hannah Barger  Charleston Southern  84   81  80       245  +29   

T101 104   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  82   80  84       246  +30   
T101 105   Cara Basso  Penn State  81   81  86       248  +32   
103 T106   Jessica Madsen  UNCG  82   81  86       249  +33   
107 T106   Emily Kurey  UNCG  83   83  83       249  +33   
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